02/01

02/02

02/03

02/06

02/07

02/08

02/09

02/10

02/11

02/13

02/14

02/15

02/16

02/17

02/20

02/21

02/22

02/27

02/28

02/29

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
February 1 - 29, 2012

Met with staff members
Met with legislators in Topeka
Met with legislators in Topeka
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board Study Session

Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Attended Great Bend Kiwanis

Met with staff members
Facilitated Military School forum

Met with Vice Chair Moshier
Attended Great Bend Chamber Banquet
Met with staff members

Attended Kansas Congressional Delegate and Staff Appreciation Reception hosted by
KACCT in Washington, D.C.

Attended EduKan meeting in Topeka

Met with Kansas Department of Commerce representatives, attended KBOR meeting,
Phi Theta Kappa luncheon, COP and KACCT meetings in Topeka

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting

Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Attended KACCT committee meeting at Hutchinson CC

Facilitated President’s Staff meeting
Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Participated in KACCT Marketing committee conference call
Attended Great Bend Kiwanis

Attended CTE Appreciation Reception



