President's Report of Monthly Activities February 1 - 29, 2012

02/01	Met with staff members Met with legislators in Topeka
02/02	Met with legislators in Topeka
02/03	Met with staff members
02/06	Met with staff members Facilitated Board Study Session
02/07	Met with staff members
02/08	Met with staff members Attended Great Bend Kiwanis
02/09	Met with staff members Facilitated Military School forum
02/10	Met with Vice Chair Moshier
02/11	Attended Great Bend Chamber Banquet
02/13	Met with staff members
02/14	Attended Kansas Congressional Delegate and Staff Appreciation Reception hosted by KACCT in Washington, D.C.
02/15	Attended EduKan meeting in Topeka
02/16	Met with Kansas Department of Commerce representatives, attended KBOR meeting, Phi Theta Kappa luncheon, COP and KACCT meetings in Topeka
02/17	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting
02/20	Met with staff members
02/21	Met with staff members
02/22	Attended KACCT committee meeting at Hutchinson CC
02/27	Facilitated President's Staff meeting Met with staff members
02/28	Met with staff members
02/29	Met with staff members Participated in KACCT Marketing committee conference call Attended Great Bend Kiwanis Attended CTE Appreciation Reception